
NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE 100M 200M TOTAL 100M 200M TOTAL

1 LENDORMI MONIQUE S.T.E.L LORRAINE 250 247 497 16 5 21

2 IGLE ROLAND A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 249 248 497 11 5 16

ET BESAS XAVIER C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 250 246 496 18 7 25

3 PACHECO CARLOS T.N. VERSAILLES ÎLE DE France 249 247 496 15 1 16

ET PORTELLA JOAN C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 249 246 495 6 5 11

4 LANG GERARD A.T.U.S. FORBACH LORRAINE 249 245 494 6 5 11

5 LANG CHRISTIANE A.T.U.S. FORBACH LORRAINE 249 245 494 6 5 11

6 RONDONY YVES S.T. LANGLADE LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 248 245 493 9 6 15

7 DUFOUR MARC C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 249 243 492 14 5 19

8 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL S.T.E.L LORRAINE 249 243 492 12 5 17

ET ESTERAS MINANA SILVIA C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 248 244 492 9 5 14

9 EYMIEU JEAN CLAUDE C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 249 243 492 10 3 13

10 MICHAUD CHRISTIAN S.T. ST GEORGES/CHER CETRE VAL DE LOIRE 246 244 490 6 4 10

11 CORNU HUBERT A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 250 236 486 14 14

12 LAX JOEL S.T.E.L LORRAINE 247 238 485 10 3 13

13 COTTES PATRICE S.T DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉS 243 242 485 6 2 8

14 PASSARD CHRISTIAN TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 242 239 481 2 4 6
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NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE WU 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WU 1 2 3 4 5 T

ET BESAS XAVIER C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 50 50 50 50 50 250 2 4 2 3 5 4 18

1 LENDORMI MONIQUE S.T.E.L LORRAINE 50 50 50 50 50 50 250 1 4 3 2 3 4 16

2 CORNU HUBERT A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 50 50 50 50 50 50 250 1 2 2 1 4 5 14

3 PACHECO CARLOS T.N. VERSAILLES ÎLE DE France 50 49 50 50 50 50 249 1 2 4 3 3 3 15

4 DUFOUR MARC C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 50 49 50 50 50 249 3 3 3 4 2 2 14

5 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL S.T.E.L LORRAINE 50 50 50 50 49 50 249 1 2 3 2 2 3 12

6 IGLE ROLAND A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 50 49 50 50 50 50 249 2 3 2 3 3 11

7 EYMIEU JEAN CLAUDE C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 50 50 49 50 50 249 1 2 1 2 2 3 10

8 LANG GERARD A.T.U.S. FORBACH LORRAINE 50 50 50 50 49 50 249 2 2 3 2 1 8

ET PORTELLA JOAN C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 50 50 50 49 50 249 2 1 2 1 1 1 6

ET ESTERAS MINANA SILVIA C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 50 49 49 50 50 248 4 4 3 2 9

9 RONDONY YVES S.T. LANGLADE LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 50 48 50 50 50 50 248 4 1 3 1 4 9

10 LAX JOEL S.T.E.L LORRAINE 49 50 49 49 49 50 247 1 3 1 1 5 10

11 LANG CHRISTIANE A.T.U.S. FORBACH LORRAINE 50 50 50 48 50 49 247 4 2 2 1 1 6

12 MICHAUD CHRISTIAN S.T. ST GEORGES/CHER CETRE VAL DE LOIRE 50 49 49 49 49 50 246 1 1 2 1 1 1 6

13 COTTES PATRICE S.T DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉS 49 50 48 48 47 50 243 4 2 1 3 6

14 PASSARD CHRISTIAN TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 50 48 50 48 48 48 242 3 1 1 2
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NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE WU 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WU 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 IGLE ROLAND A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 47 48 50 50 50 50 248 1 1 1 1 2 5

2 LENDORMI MONIQUE S.T.E.L LORRAINE 48 50 48 50 50 49 247 2 2 1 5

3 LANG CHRISTIANE A.T.U.S. FORBACH LORRAINE 48 50 50 50 49 48 247 1 2 1 3

4 PACHECO CARLOS T.N. VERSAILLES ÎLE DE France 48 49 49 50 50 49 247 1 1 1

ET BESAS XAVIER C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 48 50 49 50 49 246 3 3 1 7

ET PORTELLA JOAN C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 47 49 50 48 49 50 246 1 1 3 5

5 RONDONY YVES S.T. LANGLADE LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 50 47 50 49 50 49 245 1 2 2 2 6

6 LANG GERARD A.T.U.S. FORBACH LORRAINE 49 48 49 48 50 50 245 3 1 1 5

ET ESTERAS MINANA SILVIA C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 48 48 49 49 50 244 1 1 2 1 5

7 MICHAUD CHRISTIAN S.T. ST GEORGES/CHER CETRE VAL DE LOIRE 35 48 49 48 50 49 244 1 3 4

8 DUFOUR MARC C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 50 48 47 49 49 243 3 1 1 5

9 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL S.T.E.L LORRAINE 50 50 48 48 50 47 243 1 2 1 1 1 5

10 EYMIEU JEAN CLAUDE C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 49 50 48 48 48 49 243 3 1 2 3

11 COTTES PATRICE S.T DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉS 47 49 48 49 47 49 242 1 1 2

12 PASSARD CHRISTIAN TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 48 47 49 50 45 48 239 1 3 4

13 LAX JOEL S.T.E.L LORRAINE 49 45 48 47 48 50 238 1 3 3

14 CORNU HUBERT A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 46 47 47 44 49 49 236
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